

EMERGENT TEMPORARY RESTORATION WORK

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 2020-21

Lo21-Tol To Ziapokher (Track 21)

(15)

KISHANGANT-2

DIVISION

DIGHALBANK.

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Nb-1286

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस पत्र में उक्त य. नं. 134
(एक ली) मुद्रित चोरी हुई है। को...
साधारण अधिकारी, साधारण अधिकारी अथवा प्रमाणित, ...
को यह से निर्दिष्ट किया जाता है।

कार्यपालक अधिकारी
साधारण अधिकारी, साधारण अधिकारी
किसानों-2

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

R.W.D. Kishenganj-2 DIVISION

R.W.D. Digbalpur SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1286

Name of Officer Sri Renu Beraud

A.E. R.W.D. Digbalpur

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- Emergent Temporary					
Restoration work of the road					
Local - Tol To Zia Pakhen (Track 21)					
Agency :- Departmental					
Record Measurement					
if P/Local Sand filling - do -					
all - c - Job					
R.H.S	1	9.00	2.00	0.15	2.70 m ³

R.H.S	1	10.00	2.00	0.15	3.00 "
R.H.S	1	25.00	5.00	0.15	18.75 "
R.H.S	1	30.00	4.00	0.15	18.00 "
	1	30.00	4.00	0.15	18.00 "
	1	10.00	4.00	0.15	6.00 "
		114.00m			66.45 m ³

2) P/laying & spreading brick
 bats - do - all - c - Job

R.H.S	1	9.00	2.00	0.15	2.70 m ³
R.H.S	1	10.00	2.00	0.15	3.00 "
R.H.S	1	25.00	5.00	0.15	18.75 "
R.H.S	1	30.00	4.00	0.15	18.00 "
	1	30.00	4.00	0.15	18.00 "
	1	10.00	4.00	0.15	6.00 "
					66.45 m ³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
1) P/Local Sand filling - do -					
all - c - Job					
Vide T.M.B Page (1) itm (1)					
$\approx 66.45 \text{ m}^3$		@ 626.89/m ³		Rs	41657.00
2) P/Laying & spreading brick					
bricks - do - all - c - Job					
Vide T.M.B Page (1) itm (2)					
$\approx 66.45 \text{ m}^3$		@ 2145.02/m		Rs	142537.00
3) P/cutting of 62 mm to 75					
mm dia Bamboo Pile - do - all -					
c - Job					

Vide T.M.B Page (2) itm (3)
 $\approx 684 \text{ Nos. m}^3$ @ 50.20/m Rs. 34337.00

4) P/fitting & fixing 62 mm to
 75 mm dia Bamboo runnes
 - do - all - c - Job

Vide T.M.B Page (2) itm (4)
 $\approx 342.00 \text{ m}$ @ 28.53/m Rs. 9757.00

Total Rs. 228288.00

Adding GST 12% (+) Rs. 27395.00

Adding L-cess 1% (+) Rs. 2283.00

Seigniorage fee (+) Rs. 9608.00

Rs. 267574.00

PU
05/01/21
J.E.

Continuation

Executive Engineer
 R.W.D (W) DIVISION
 Kishanganj-2